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About Us

KRONOX Lab Sciences is a bulk manufacturer of high purity fine chemicals, in
compliance with Reagent, Pharmacopoeia and various Food Grade standards,
for the pharmaceutical, nutraceutical, veterinary, food, chemical analysis and
other specialty markets.

” Quality Control & Quality Assurance

KRONOX Lab Sciences understands the importance of quality in
high purity fine chemical segment and pays high attention to
the quality control approach to achieve accuracy in analysis. Itis
for this reason that KRONOX's customers always remain
assured to receive high quality products at all times. All the
manufacturing and quality processes are documented and
recorded as per GMP, FSSC 22000 & ISO standards.

Quality Specification

Analytical reagents : ACS, AR, GR & LR
Food : European directives, FCC
Pharmacy : IP, Ph. Eur/EP, USP-NF, BP, JP & others



MANUFACTURER OF HIGH PURITY SPECIALITY FINE CHEMICALS
Grades : Pure, Extra Pure, Food & Reagent

Available with Regulatory Documents for APl & Bulk Drugs

ALUMINUM

Product Name

Aluminum Ammonium Sulphate
Aluminum Potassium Sulphate
Aluminum Sulphate

AMMONIUM

Product Name

Ammonium Acetate

Ammonium Bicarbonate
Ammonium Carbonate
Ammonium Molybdate
Ammonium Oxalate

Ammonium Phosphate Dibasic
Ammonium Phosphate, Monobasic
Ammonium Sulphate

Ammonium Thiocyanate

BARIUM

Product Name
Barium Nitrate
Barium Chloride
Barium Hydroxide

Borax
Boric Acid

Benzoic Acid

CALCIUM

Product Name

Calcium Acetate

Calcium Carbonate Powder

Calcium Chloride Dihydrate

Calcium Hydroxide

Calcium Nitrate

Calcium Phosphate Di Basic Dihydrate
Calcium Phosphate Di Basic Anydrous
Calcium Phosphate Tri Basic

Calcium Sulphate

CAS No.
7784-25-0
7784-24-9
7784-31-8

CAS No.
631-61-8
1066 - 33 -7
10361-29-2
13106-76-8
6009-70-7
7783-28-0
7722-76-1
7783-20-2
1762-95-4

CAS No.
10022-31-8
10326-27-9
12230-71-6

1303-96-4
10043-35-3

65-85-0

CAS No.
5743-26-0
471-34-1
10035-04-8
1305-62-0
13477-34-4
7789-77-7
7757-93-9
7758-87-4
7778-18-9

CITRIC & CITRATE

Product Name
Ammonium Citrate Dibasic
Calcium Citrate

Citric Acid, Anhydrous
Citric Acid, Monohydrate
Magnesium Citrate
Potassium Citrate

Sodium Citrate TriBasic
Strontium Citrate

Zinc Citrate Dihydrate

COBALT

Product Name

Cobalt Acetate Tetahydrate
Cobalt Chloride Anhydrous

Cobalt Nitrate Hexahydrate

Cobalt Sulphate Heptahydrate

COPPER

Product Name
Copper Acetate
Copper Citrate
Copper Nitrate

Copper Sulphate Pentahydrate

Cupric Chloride
Cuprous Chloride

EDTA & Derivatives

Product Name

EDTA Di Potassium

EDTA Di Sodium Dihydrate
EDTA free Acid

EDTA Tetra Sodium

EDTA Tri Potassium

CAS No.
7783-28-0
813-94-5
77-92-9
5949-29-1
3344-18-1
866-84-2
1185-57-5
40182-75-0
5990-32-9

CAS No.
6147-53-1
7646-79-9
10026-22-9
10026-24-1

CAS No.
6046-93-1
866-82-0
10031-43-3
7758-99-8
10125-13-0
7758-89-6

CAS No.

25102-12-9
6381-92-6
60-00-4
13235-36-4
17575-97-3



MANUFACTURER OF HIGH PURITY SPECIALITY FINE CHEMICALS
Grades : Pure, Extra Pure, Food & Reagent
Available with Regulatory Documents for APl & Bulk Drugs

FERROUS / FERRIC

Product Name

Ferrous Sulphate Heptahydrate
Ferrous Sulphate Dried Powder
Ferrous Ammonium Sulphate

LEAD

Product Name
Lead Acetate
Lead Nitrate
Lead Sub Acetate

MAGNESIUM

Product Name

Magnesium Acetate

Magnesium Chloride Hexahydrate
Magnesium Hypophoshite Vet Pharma
Magnesium Nitrate

Magnesium Phosphate

Magnesium Sulphate 7H20
Magnesium Oxide

Magnesium Sulfate Dried

Magnesium Sulphate Anhydrous

MANGANESE

Product Name

Manganese Acetate

Manganese Chloride Tetrahydrate
Manganese Sulphate Monohydrate

NICKEL

Product Name
Nickel Chloride
Nickel Citrate
Nickel Sulphate
Nickel Nitrate

CAS No.
7782-63-0
13463-43-9
10045-89-3

CAS No.
301-04-2
10099-74-8
1335-32-6

CAS No.
142-72-3
7791-18-6
10377-57-8
13446-18-9
7757-87-1
10034-99-8
1309-48-4
7487-88-9
7487-88-9

CAS No.
638-38-0
13446-34-9
10034-96-5

CAS No.
7718-54-9
13478-00-7
10101-97-0
13138-45-9

Product Name

Butylated Hydroxy Toluene (BHT)

Butylated Hydroxy Anisole (BHA)

OXALIC & OXALATES

Product Name
Oxalic Acid Dihydrate
Ammonium Oxalate
Sodium Oxalate
Potassium Oxalate

POTASSIUM

Product Name

Potassium Acetate

Potassium Bromide

Potassium Carbonate
Potassium Chloride

Potassium Ferricyanide
Potassium Ferrocyanide
Potassium Fluoride

Potassium Hydroxide Pellets
Potassium Hydrogen Carbonate
Potassium Hydrogen Sulphate
Potassium Nitrate

Potassium Phosphate Di Basic
Potassium Phosphate Monobasic
Potassium Phosphate Tribasic
Potassium Sodium Tartrate
Potassium Sorbate

Potassium Sulphate

Potassium Thiocyanate

SODIUM

Product Name

Sodium Acetate Trihydrate
Sodium Acetate Anhydrous
Sodium BiCarbonate
Sodium Benzoate

ORGANIC DERIVATIVES

CAS No.
128-37-0
25013-16-5

CAS No.
6153-56-6
6009-70-7
62-76-0
6487-48-5

CAS No.
127-08-2
03-02-7758
584-08-7
7447-40-7
13746-66-2
14459-95-1
7789-23-3
1310-58-3
298-14-6
7646-93-7
7757-79-1
04-11-7758
7778-77-0
7778-53-2
6381-59-5
24634-61-5
7778-80-5
333-20-0

CAS No.
6131-90-4
127-09-3
144-55-8
532-32-1
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SODIUM

Product Name

Sodium Bromide

Sodium Caprylate

Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate (Soda Bicarb)
Sodium Bi Sulphate

Sodium Bi Sulfite

Sodium Carbonate (Soda Ash) Anhydrous
Sodium Carbonate (Soda Ash) Monohydrate
Sodium Chloride

Sodium Fluoride

Sodium Formate

Sodium Hydroxide Pellets

Sodium Meta Bi Sulphate

Sodium Molybdate

Sodium Nitrate

Sodium Nitrite

Sodium Phosphate Monobasic Dihydrate
Sodium Phosphate Dibasic

Sodium Phosphate Monobasic Monohydrate
Sodium Phosphate Monobasic Anhydrous
Sodium Phosphate Tribasic Anhydrous
Sodium Phosphate Dibasic Anhydrous
Sodium Phosphate Dibasic Dodecahydrate
Sodium Phosphate Dibasic Heptahydrate
Sodium Phosphate Dibasic Dihydrate
Sodium Phosphate Dibasic Monohydrate
Sodium Phosphate Tribasic Dodecahydrate
Sodium Sulphate

Sodium Sulfite

Sodium Tartrate

Sodium Thio Sulphate Pentahydrate
Sodium Thiocyanate

SUCCINIC

Product Name
Succinic Acid
Sodium Succinate Anhydrous

CAS No.
7647-15-6
1984-06-1
144-55-8
7681-38-1
7631-90-5
497-19-8
5968-11-6
7647-14-5
7681-49-4
141-53-7
1310-73-2
7681-57-4
10102-40-6
7631-99-4
7632-00-0
13472-35-0
7558-79-4
10049-21-5
7558-80-7
7601-54-9
7558-79-4
10039-32-4
7782-85-6
10028-24-7
118830-14-1
10101-89-0
7757-82-6
7757-83-7
6106-24-7
10102-17-7
540-72-7

CAS No.
110-15-6
150-90-3

Tartaric & Tartrates

Product Name

Tartaric Acid
Sodium Tartrate
Sodium Potassium Tartrate

UREA

Product Name
Thiourea
Urea

ZINC

Product Name

Zinc Acetate Dihydrate
Zinc Chloride

Zinc Nitrate

Zinc Oxide

Zinc Sulphate Heptahydrate
Zinc Sulphate Monohydrate

HYDROXIDE PELLETS

Product Name

Sodium Hydroxide Pellets, Powder
Potassium Hydroxide Pellets, Powder

CAS No.
87-69-4
6106-24-7
6381-59-5

CAS No.
62-56-6
57-13-6

CAS No.
5970-45-6
7646-85-7
13778-30-8
1314-13-2
7446-20-0
7446-19-7

CAS No.
1310-73-2
1310-58-3

SPECIALITY INORGANIC CHEMICAL

Product Name

Magnesium Sulphate Anhydrous
Magnesium Chloride Anhydrous Pure
Calcum Chloride Anhydrous Pure

CAS No.
7487-88-9
7786-30-3
10043-52-4



MANUFACTURER
A GMP, GLP, ISO, FSSC 22000, FSSAI, HALAL & KOSHER CERTIFIED
Pharmacopoeia Grade Fine Chemicals Product List

Product Name CAS No. Grades

Aluminum Ammonium Sulfate (Ammonium Alum)  7784-25-0 USP, FCC

Aluminum Potassium Sulphate (Potassium Alum) 7784-24-9 USP, FCC

Ammonium Molybdate 13106-76-8 USP-NF

Aluminum Sulphate 7784-31-8 IP, USP, FCC
Ammonium Sulfate 7783-20-2 USP-NF, BP, EP, FCC
Benzoic Acid 65-85-0 IP, USP, BP, EP

Borex, Sodium Borate 1330-43-4 USP-NF, BP, EP, JP
Boric Acid 1303-86-2 IP, USP-NF, BP, EP
Calcium Acetate 5743-26-0 USP, BP, EP, FCC
Calcium Carbonate 471-34-1 IP, USP, BP, EP, JP, FCC
Calcium Chloride Dihydrate 10035-04-8 IP, USP, BP, EP, JP, FCC
Calcium Citrate 813-94-5 USP, FCC

Calcium Sulphate 7778-18-9 USP-NF, BP, EP, FCC
Citric Acid Anhydrous 77-92-9 IR, USP, BR, EP, R, FCC
Citric Acid Monoydrate 5949-29-1 IP, USP, BP, EP, JP, FCC
Calcium Phosphate DI Basic Dehydrate 7789-77-7 IP, USP, FCC

Calcium Phosphate DI Basic Anhydrous 7757-93-9 IP, USP, BP,EP, FCC
Calcium Phosphate Tribasic 7758-87-4 IP, USP, BP, EP
Calcium Hypophosphite 7789-79-9 NF X, BP 63

Copper Sulfate Pentahydrate 7758-99-8 USP, BP, EP, FCC
Edetate Disodium Dihydrate 6381-92-6 IP, USP, BP, EP, JP, FCC
Ferrous Sulphate Dried 13463-43-9 IP, USP, BP, EP, FCC
Ferrous Sulphate Heptahydrate 7782-63-0 IP, USP, BP, EP
Mangenese Sulphate Monohydrate 10034-96-5 USP, BP, EP, FCC
Mangenese Chloride 7773-01-5 UspP

Magnesium Acetate 142-72-3 BP, EP

Magnesium Chloride Hexahydrate 7791-18-6 IP, USP, BP,EP, JP, FCC
Magnesium Citrate 3344-18-1 USP, BP, EP
Magnesium Hypophosphite 10377-57-8 IP, VET PHARMA
Magnesium Oxide 1309-48-4 IP, USP, BP, EP, FCC
Magnesium Sulfate 7H20 10034-99-8 IP, USP, BP, EP, JP, FCC
Magnesiumn Sulfate Dried 7487-88-9 BP, EP

Magnesium Sulphate Anhydrous 7487-88-9 USP, FCC

Potassium Acetate 127-08-2 USP, BP, EP

Potassium Bromide 7758-02-3 IP, USP, BP, EP, JP
Potassium Hydrogen Carbonate 298-14-6 USP, BP, EP, FCC
Potassium Carbonate 584-08-7 IP, USP, BP, EP, JP, FCC
Potassium Citrate 866-84-2 1P USP, BP, EP, FCE
Potassium Chloride 7447-40-7 IP, USP, BP, EP, JP, FCC
Potassium Nitrate 7757-79-1 USP, BP, EP

Potassium Meta Bi Sulfite 16731-55-8 USP-NF, BP, EP
Potassium Hydroxide Pellets 1310-58-3 USP-NF, BP, EP, JP, FCC

Potassium lodide 7681-11-0 IP, USP, BP, EP
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Product Name

Potassium Phosphate Monobasic
Potassium Phosphate Dibasic

Potassium Sodium Tartrate

Potassium Sorbate

Sodium Acetate Trihydrate

Sodium Acetate Anhydrous

Sodium Bi Carbonate

Sodium Benzoate

Sodium Bromide

Sodium Carbonate Anhydrous

Sodium Carbonate Monohydrate

Sodium Chloride

Sodium Citrate Tribasic

Sodium Fluoride

Sodium Phosphate Monobasic Dihydrate
Sodium Phosphate Monobasic Monohydrate
Sodium Phosphate Monobasic Anhydrous
Sodium Hydroxide Pellets

Sodium Metabisulphite

Sodium Molybdate

Sodium Nitrate

Sodium Sulfite

Sodium Phosphate Dibasic Anhydrous
Sodium Phosphate Dibasic Dodecahydrate
Sodium Phosphate Dibasic Heptahydrate
Sodium Phosphate Dibasic Dihydrate
Sodium Phosphate Dibasic Monohydrate
Sodium Phosphate Tribasic Dodecahydrate
Sodium Phosphate Tribasic Anhydrous
Sodium Nitrite

Sodium Tartrate

Sodium Thiosulfate Pentahydrate
Sodium Thiosulfate Anhydrous

Sodium Sulphate

Succinic Acid

Tartaric Acid

Urea

Zinc Acetate

Zinc Citrate Dihydrate

Zinc Oxide

Zinc Sulphate Heptahydrate

Zinc Sulphate Monohydrate

CAS No.
7778-77-0
7758-11-4
6381-59-5
24634-61-5
6131-90-4
127-09-3
144-55-8
532-32-1
7647-15-6
497-19-8
5968-11-6
7647-14-5
6132-04-3
7681-49-4
13472-35-0
10049-21-5
7558-80-7
1310-73-2
7681-57-4
10102-40-6
7632-00-0
7757-83-7
7558-79-4
10039-32-4
7782-85-6
10028-24-7
118830-14-1
10101-89-0
7601-54-9
7632-00-0
6106-24-7
10102-17-7
7772-98-7
7757-82-6
110-15-6
87-69-4
57-13-6
5970-45-6
5990-32-9
1314-13-2
7446-20-0
7446-19-7

Grades

USP-NF, FCC

USP, BP, EP, FCC

UsSP

USP-NF, FCC

IP, USP, BP, EP, JP, FCC
USP, BP, EP, FCC

IP, USP, BP, EP, JP, FCC
IP, USP-NF, BP, EP, FCC
IP, USP, BP, EP, JP

IP, USP-NF, BP, EP, FCC
IP, USP-NF, BP, EP, FCC
IP, USP, BP, EP, JP, FCC
IP, USP, BP, EP, JP, FCC
IP, USP, BP, EP

IP, USP, BP, EP

USP, BP, EP, FCC

USP, BP, EP, FCC

IP, USP-NF, BP, EP, JP, FCC
IP, USP-NF, BP, EP, FCC
IP, BP, EP

USP, FCC

USP, EP, BP, JP, FCC
USP, BP, EP, FCC

IP, USP, BP, EP, JP

UspP

USP, FCC

usp

USP, BP

USP, FCC

USP, BP, EP, FCC

IP, USP-NF, BP, EP

IP, USP, BP, EP, FCC
USP, BP, EP

USP, BP, EP, FCC

USP, BP, EP

IP, USP, BP, EP, JP

USP, BP, EP

USP, BP, EP

USP

IP, USP, BP, EP

IP, USP, BP, EP, FCC

IP, USP, BP, EP



MANUFACTURER OF

HIGH PURITY FINE CHEMICALS,
INORGANIC CHEMICALS ,
PHOSPHATES & METALLIC
CHEMICALS
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